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Matthias Leupold Hlawitschka

Specialist in oral and maxillofacial surgery

Languages
DE

Work Experience

since 2007

2004-2007
2000-2007

1996-2000

Education
2001

2000
1994-1996

1992-1996
1986-1994
1992

Practising dentist, specialist in oral and maxillofacial surgery,
Heerbrugg (5G)

Private practice, Zurich

Senior Consultant, Private Clinic for Aesthetic Facial, Maxillofacial and

Oral Surgery, Zurich, Clinic Prof. Sailer, Zurich

Assistant specialist training for maxillofacial surgery, Dresden
University Hospital

Doctorate Dr med. dent., University Hospital Dresden
Specialist in oral and makxillofacial surgery, University of Dresden

Research assistant, Department of Maxillofacial Surgery, Faculty of
Medicine, Dresden

Studied dentistry, University of Dresden
Studied human medicine, University of Berlin and Dresden
Doctorate in medicine, University of Dresden

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties

Oral and maxillofacial surgery (OMS)

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/medical-centres/medizinisches-zentrum-haus-zur-pyramide
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/oral-maxillofacial-surgery-oms

Schlossstrasse 211, Villa Schmidheiny
9435 Balgach / Heerbrugg

T+41717221 33
praxis-leupold@bluewin.ch
http://www.praxis-leupold.ch

Download vCard
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