



Matthias Leupold Hlawitschka

Specialist in oral and maxillofacial surgery

Languages

DE

Work Experience

since 2007	Practising dentist, specialist in oral and maxillofacial surgery, Heerbrugg (SG)
2004-2007	Private practice, Zurich
2000-2007	Senior Consultant, Private Clinic for Aesthetic Facial, Maxillofacial and Oral Surgery, Zurich, Clinic Prof. Sailer, Zurich
1996-2000	Assistant specialist training for maxillofacial surgery, Dresden University Hospital

Education

2001	Doctorate Dr med. dent., University Hospital Dresden
2000	Specialist in oral and maxillofacial surgery, University of Dresden
1994-1996	Research assistant, Department of Maxillofacial Surgery, Faculty of Medicine, Dresden
1992-1996	Studied dentistry, University of Dresden
1986-1994	Studied human medicine, University of Berlin and Dresden
1992	Doctorate in medicine, University of Dresden

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties

Oral and maxillofacial surgery (OMS)

Contact

Schlossstrasse 211, Villa Schmidheiny 9435 Balgach / Heerbrugg

T +41 71 722 11 33 praxis-leupold@bluewin.ch http://www.praxis-leupold.ch

Download vCard